BMX Event Manager® by Lyndon.Downing@bigpond.com 31.07.2016 10:21:23

BMX Bayernliga 2016, Lauf 5 - Herzogenaurach

| Points Through
Run Off Total |
MOTO POINTS MOTO | RUN | 3 HEAT FINALS
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 |TOTAL | OFF | 12 14 18 1716 [ 132 ] 111 | TT2
RANK PLATE Anféanger U7 (7 riders) Final |
1 477  Simon MEILER 1st | 1st 1st 1st 3,00
2 421 Benjamin HILDEBRAND 2nd | 3rd 3d  2nd 8,00
3 460  Emil PRUISKEN 3d | 2nd  2nd 3rd 7,00
4 348  Henri GEIST 4th | 4th 4th 4th 12,00
5 490  Elisa KOCH 5h |  5th 5th 5th 15,00
6 383 Lilli TOLDI | 6th 5th 6th 17,00
- 458  Tristan KOSTELENSKI | CR:8 DNS DNS ##
|
RANK PLATE Anféanger U9 (11 riders) Final |
1 441 Joshua SCHRAUD 1st | 1st 2nd 1st 4,00
2 317 Julien GENATH 2nd | st 1st 1st 3,00
3 454 Jamiro LOBEL 3rd |  2nd 1st 2nd 5,00
4 434 Emil SCHABERL 4th | 2nd 6th 2nd 10,00
5 391 Linus BOHNE 5h | 3rd 3rd 3rd 9,00
6 467  Emil SCHNEIDER 6th | 3rd  2nd 4th 9,00
7 379 Maximilian HECKL 7th | 5th 3rd 3rd 11,00
8 471  Lotte SCHARF 8th |  5th 4th 4th 13,00
9 463  Felix DESCHNER | 4th 5th 5th 14,00
10 387  Bennet PSYK | 6th 4th 5th 15,00
" 309  Jakob LEHMANN | 4th 6th 6th 16,00
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BMX Event Manager® by Lyndon.Downing@bigpond.com 31.07.2016 10:21:23

BMX Bayernliga 2016, Lauf 5 - Herzogenaurach

| Points Through
Run Off Total |
MOTO POINTS MOTO | RUN | 3 HEAT FINALS
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 |TOTAL | OFF | 12 14 18 1716 [ 132 ] 111 | TT2
RANK PLATE Anféanger U11 (16 riders) Final |
1 426 Tobias FOTTINGER 1st | 2nd  6th 1st 9,00
2 393  Tizian ORT 2nd | st 3rd 1st 5,00
3 456  Johannes BERNAD 3rd | 4th 2nd 3rd 9,00
4 322 Benedikt BICHLMEYR 4th | 3rd 1st 6th 10,00
5 411 Jannik FEIGE 5h |  5th 1st 4th 10,00
6 396  Felix WOITAS 6th | 6th 4th  2nd 12,00
7 400  Magnus KEMPMANN 7th | st 3rd 4th 8,00
8 417 Julius NOLDE 8h | 4 2nd  3rd 9,00
9 375  Matthis ASCHENBRENNER | 3rd 7th  2nd 12,00
10 343 Moritz EDER | 6th 4th 5th 15,00
" 424 Lucius LECHNER | 5th 5th 5th 15,00
12 468  Lasse SCHARF | Tth 5th 6th 18,00
13 406  Tim ROSA | 2nd DNF:8 CR:10 20,00
14 306  Carlo GEIS | 8h 6th 7th 21,00
15 459  Justin MAIER | Tth 7th 8th 22,00
- 397  Fritz ANGELE | CR:10 DNS DNS ##
|
RANK PLATE Anféanger U13 (8 riders) Final |
1 338  Christoph BERNAD st | st 1st 1st 3,00
2 442 Max HENGSTENBERGER 2nd | 2nd 2nd 2nd 6,00
3 359  Tristan WRIGHT 3d | 4th 3rd 4th 11,00
4 254 Louis BOHME 4th | 6th 5th 6th 17,00
5 469  Nils PETSCH 5h | Tth 7th 7th 21,00
6 324 Chanel KOCH 6th | 3rd 4th 3rd 10,00
7 473  Philipp KARGER 7th | 5th 6th 5th 16,00
- 475  Nino ELLGER | CR10 DNS DNS ##
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BMX Event Manager® by Lyndon.Downing@bigpond.com 31.07.2016 10:21:23

BMX Bayernliga 2016, Lauf 5 - Herzogenaurach

| Points Through
Run Off Total |
MOTO POINTS MOTO | RUN | 3 HEAT FINALS
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 |TOTAL | OFF | 12 14 18 1716 [ 132 ] 111 | TT2
RANK PLATE Anféanger Schiiler/innen (6 ri Final |
1 344 Jan WERNER 1st | 3rd 3d  2nd 8,00
2 452  Paul WEISS 2nd | st 1st 1st 3,00
3 394  Sebastian ORT 3rd |  2nd 2nd 3rd 7,00
4 303 Merlin ARZ 4th | 4th 4th 4th 12,00
5 435  Andi SCHIFFMANN 5h |  5th 5th 5th 15,00
6 410  Kilian LECHNER | 6th 6th 6th 18,00
|
RANK PLATE Anféanger Jugend+ (10 riders Final |
1 505  Linus FORSTER st | st 1st 1st 3,00
2 476  Konstantin SCHNEIDER 2nd |  2nd 2nd 2nd 6,00
3 339 Michael VOLLRATH 3d | st 2nd 3rd 6,00
4 377 Florian HECKL 4th | 2nd 1st 1st 4,00
5 311 Jan BABINSKI 5h | 3rd 3d  2nd 8,00
6 376 Mike HELMCHEN 6th | 3rd 4th 3rd 10,00
7 450  Klaus FOTTINGER 7th | 4th 3rd 4th 11,00
8 480  Nicole TAFERTSHOFER 8th | 4th 5th 4th 13,00
9 422 Lukas WOITAS | 5th 4th 5th 14,00
- 486  Christian KRESS | CR7 DNS DNS ##
|
RANK PLATE Cruiser Seniorinnen (5 rider: Final |
1 171 Christine BERGTOLD 1st | 2nd 1st 1st 4,00
2 178  Susanne OTTO 2nd | 1st 2nd 2nd 5,00
3 176 Eva KOCH 3d | 3rd 3rd 3rd 9,00
4 174 Anne GENATH 4th | 4th 4th 4th 12,00
5 768  Monika STOLZ | 5th 5th 5th 15,00
|
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BMX Event Manager® by Lyndon.Downing@bigpond.com

BMX Bayernliga 2016, Lauf 5 - Herzogenaurach

Cruiser Senioren | (8 riders)
Erich GRABICHLER
Christian PRAMBOECK
Andreas ENDLEIN (CSIV)
Thomas ELSNER (CSIV)
Gerhard LENGGER (CSlII)
Niko KOCH

Glinter HOHENWARTER (CS
Stefan SCHIFFMANN (CSIII)

U9 weiblich (1 riders)
Lena TAFERTSHOFER

U9 ménnlich (6 riders)
Ferdinand REIS

Raymond Farell HEIDRICH
Michael Niklas KEIDEL
Diego SEGATTINI

Fabian GRABICHLER
Fynn RAUH

U11 weiblich (6 riders)
Celina EGGART BRUNN
Olivia BRAUSAM

Anika PSYK

Fiona WECK

Sienna SCHRADER
Enna DARSOW

Final
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Points
12,00

Final
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Final
1st
2nd
4th
5th
6th

31.07.2016 10:21:23

| Points Through
Run Off Total |
MOTO POINTS MOTO RUN | 3 HEAT FINALS
1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL | OFF | 12 14 18 116 | 132 | T1 [ TT2
1st 1st 1st 3,00
3rd 2nd 2nd 7,00
2nd 8th 4th 14,00
4th 3rd 5th 12,00
5th 5th 3rd 13,00
7th 6th 6th 19,00
6th 4th 8th 18,00
8th 7th 7th 22,00
6th 3rd 3rd 12,00
1st 5th 1st 7,00
2nd 1st 2nd 5,00
3rd 2nd 3rd 8,00
4th 3rd 4th 11,00
5th 4th 5th 14,00
CR:8 DNS DNS ##
2nd 1st 2nd 5,00
1st 2nd 1st 4,00
7th 4th 5th 16,00
3rd 5th 4th 12,00
4th 6th 7th 17,00
5th 7th 6th 18,00
FULL RESULTS Page 4



BMX Event Manager® by Lyndon.Downing@bigpond.com

BMX Bayernliga 2016, Lauf 5 - Herzogenaurach

RANK PLATE U11 ménnlich (13 riders)
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Moritz TAFERTSHOFER
Johannes FAHNINGER
Felix FLIESS

Jakob LENGGER

Paula SCHABERL (U13w)
Vincent SPIES

Lukas WELKER

Rufus FORSTER

Noah GLETTNER
Tobias HIRMER

Cedric Conor STOLZ
Celina ROBL (U13w)
Maxim KOCH

U13 ménnlich (9 riders)
Alexander AMBERGER
Elias HELMCHEN
Fabian SKRIPSKY
Bastian-Pius FLIESS
Florian HAAS

Tim TOLDI

Niklas BENNING
Isabella WIANT (U13w)
Lena JUNG (U13w)

Final
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Final
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
CR

31.07.2016 10:21:23

| Points Through

Run Off Total |
MOTO POINTS MOTO RUN | 3 HEAT FINALS
1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL | OFF | 12 14 18 116 | 132 | T1 [ TT2
1st 1st 1st 3,00
3rd 1st 3rd 7,00
6th 3rd 1st 10,00
1st 2nd 2nd 5,00
4th 2nd 2nd 8,00
2nd 3rd 5th 10,00
5th 4th 5th 14,00
2nd 7th 3rd 12,00
6th 5th 4th 15,00
5th 6th 4th 15,00
3rd 6th 6th 15,00
4th 5th 7th 16,00
7th 4th 6th 17,00
1st 1st 1st 3,00
1st 1st 2nd 4,00
2nd 3rd 2nd 7,00
4th 4th 4th 12,00
3rd 3rd 3rd 9,00
3rd 2nd 3rd 8,00
2nd 2nd 1st 5,00
4th 4th 5th 13,00
CR:7 DNS DNS ##
FULL RESULTS
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BMX Event Manager® by Lyndon.Downing@bigpond.com

BMX Bayernliga 2016, Lauf 5 - Herzogenaurach

RANK PLATE Schiiler (U15) (10 riders)
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Michel SCHUSTER
Miroslav KOCH

Jonas EWALD

Julius FAHNINGER
Dominik BENNING

Arne DARSOW

David ROSENBAUM

Lukas BUHLIG

Felix FLETEN

Marco BRECHTELSBAUER

Jugend weiblich (U17) (5 rid:
Svenja PONCETTE

Miriam Sarah ROHRMULLER
Svea BERGTOLD (U15w)
Lara SILOMON-PFLUG
Charlotte WIANT

Final
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Final
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

31.07.2016 10:21:23

| Points Through

Run Off Total |
MOTO POINTS MOTO | RUN | 3HEATFINALS
1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL | OFF | 12 14 18 116 | 132 | T1 [ TT2
1st 2nd 2nd 5,00
1st 1st 1st 3,00
2nd 1st 3rd 6,00
4th 4th 2nd 10,00
2nd 3rd 4th 9,00
3rd 3rd 3rd 9,00
4th 4th 5th 13,00
3rd 2nd 1st 6,00
5th 5th 4th 14,00
5th 5th 5th 15,00
2nd 2nd 1st 5,00
3rd 3rd 3rd 9,00
1st 1st 2nd 4,00
4th 4th 4th 12,00
5th 5th 5th 15,00
FULL RESULTS
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BMX Event Manager® by Lyndon.Downing@bigpond.com

BMX Bayernliga 2016, Lauf 5 - Herzogenaurach

RANK PLATE Jugend mannlich (U17) (14 r
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Jonas BOKELBERG
Jakob PITKA
Yannick BORRMANN
David WAHL

Nikolas ASCHENBRENNER
Niklas POSER
Manuel MIRLACH
Veit PITKA

Tim SCHEIDEWIG
Paul BERNAD
Matthias METSCH
Patrick KROPF
Jonathan POMMER
Marco JUNG

Elite Manner (8 riders)
Tobias FLEMMING (JM)
Jordy SCHNEIDER

Christian PRAMBOECK (M30
Florian NOWAK (M17-29)
Yannick PONCETTE (JM)
Jan BRUNN (M40+)

Kay RIEGER (M17-29)

Sven RIEGER (M17-29)

Final
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Final
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

31.07.2016 10:21:23

| Points Through

Run Off Total |
MOTO POINTS MOTO | RUN | 3HEATFINALS
1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL | OFF | 12 14 18 116 | 132 | T1 [ TT2
1st 2nd 1st 4,00
1st 1st 2nd 4,00
2nd 4th 2nd 8,00
3rd 4th 4th 11,00
7th 3rd 3rd 13,00
3rd 5th 4th 12,00
2nd 1st 3rd 6,00
4th 2nd 1st 7,00
5th 3rd 5th 13,00
6th 5th 5th 16,00
4th 6th 6th 16,00
5th 7th 6th 18,00
6th 6th 7th 19,00
CR:9 DNS DNS ##
4th 3rd 2nd 9,00
1st 1st 1st 3,00
6th 4th 5th 15,00
2nd 2nd 8th 12,00
3rd 5th 7th 15,00
5th  DNF:8 4th 17,00
7th 6th 3rd 16,00
8th 7th 6th 21,00
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